•   Toll Free (877) 410-6994   •   Phone (972) 272-6994   •   Fax (972) 272-7208   •   www.smithcarrel.com   •   info@smithcarrel.com
1
Hi-Lo Carrel
 HI-LO CARREL Type Model
No.
Wt. List
Specify Color: See Left / Add color suffi x to model number
Adjustable Height Freight Class 70

wiring grommets lead from the work surface into a 5"H x
3 ¼"D x 16-gauge wire management tray. The top is
supported by a 14-gauge 1 ¾" high no-sag rail system for
superior strength and durability. The legs are 1 ¼" square 14-
gauge chrome plated or black powder coated steel available
in 25"-29" adjustable height or 29" fi xed height (ADA leg
inserts are also available, see page 10). Legs interlock with
the rail system to promote a very solid structure. Equipped
with non-marring adjustable leveling glides. All painted
components are fi nished with black baked on epoxy powder
paint. Shipped ready to assemble.
1500 Series Computer Tables
1500 SERIES COMPUTER TABLES
 Adjustable Height Models
Black Chrome Description Height Wt. List
01549B 01549C 30”D x 48”W Top 25”-29” 76 $388.00
01554B 01554C 24"D x 48"W Top 25"-29" 67 $369.00
01555B 01555C 24"D x 60"W Top 25"-29" 76 $405.00
01556B 01556C 24"D x 72"W Top 25"-29" 88 $439.00
01561B 01561C 30”D x 60”W Top 25”-29” 88 $444.00
01573B 01573C 30”D x 72”W Top 25”-29” 103 $479.00
01575B 01575C** 30”D x 48”W 5-sided 25”-29” 105 $626.00
Fixed Height Models
01548B 01548C 30”D x 48”W Top 29” Fixed 76 $361.00
01551B 01551C 24"D x 48"W Top 29" Fixed 67 $342.00
01552B 01552C 24"D x 60"W Top 29" Fixed 76 $378.00
01553B 01553C 24"D x 72"W Top 29" Fixed 88 $412.00
01560B 01560C 30”D x 60”W Top 29” Fixed 88 $417.00
01572B 01572C 30”D x 72”W Top 29” Fixed 103 $459.00
01574B 01574C** 30”D x 48”W 5-sided 29” Fixed 105 $599.00
**5 Sided Corner Table is not for use as a stand alone unit. It is
equipped with two wire mgmt. trays, one on each 48” side, and four
legs, but must be connected to a main unit on each 30” side.
Bannister OakBannister Oak